









UHV Cell organises

माल्यार्पण समारोह

ON BIRTH ANNIVERSARY OF Shaheed Mangal Pandey

Date: 19th July, 2024 Time: 10:00 AM onwards

Convener - Mr. Vipul Garg

Toll-Free : 1800 103 3797 | www.mangalmay.net.in Plot No. 8 & 9, Knowledge Park-II, Greater Noida, Delhi-NCR, India



Mangalmay Institute of Management & Technology



	Report			
Name of	"Maalyarpan Samahroh" on			
Activity	Birth Anniversary of Shaheed Mangal Pandey			
Date	19 th July, 2024			
Venue	Room No: 203, Block B, MIMT			
Organized by	Management Department, Mangalmay Institute of Management & Technology			
No. of Beneficiaries	Faculty and Staff of MIMT			
Activity In-charge	Mr. Vipul Garg, Assistant Professor, MIMT			
Objectives	• Introducing faculty and staff's about the efforts and braveness of Shaheed Mangal			
	Pandey.			
	• Learn the values of Freedom and spark of self-governance.			
	• Understand the meaning of Patriotism.			
	• Enable faculty and staff to have a sense of pride and honour for our freedom fighters.			
Content	The UHV Cell of MIMT conducted Maalyarpan Samaroh on the occasion of Shaheed			
	Mangal Pandey's Birth Anniversary on 19th July 2024 at 10:00 AM in Room No 203,			
	Block B, MIMT. The faculty members took part in this event. Mr. Vipul Garg briefed			
	about the contribution of all Freedom Fighters along with Shaheed Mangal Pandey's			
	contribution to the struggle of freedom. The Birth anniversary was a means to remember			
	Shaheed Mangal Pandey's Contribution to India's freedom from Britishers.			
	Dean of MIMT UG Dr. Meenakshi Sharma gave her tribute to the great rebellion and			
	gave her guidance to the MIMT Faculties and Staff. It is true that "Patriotism consists in			
	striving that our country shall be righteous as well as strong," rather than only waving the			
	flag. Mr. Vipul Garg coordinated the event with the help of Ms. Sonali Chauhan. The			
	event was a success in the coordination of Mr. Vipul Garg.			
Outcome of	• Faculty members from the UG Department and staff of MIMT also actively			
Activity	participated in the Maalyarpan Samaroh			
	• They got to know the true meaning of love and sacrifice towards the country.			
	• Faculty and staff of MIMT understood the meaning of enthusiasm and patriotism.			



25



List of Beneficiaries: A total number 9 faculty member and some students were present their in the event.

Mangalmay Institute of Management Technology Greater Noida (U.P.)

Attendance Sheet

Name of Activity: Meralyarpan Samarah on Birth Anniversary of Shaheed Mangal Banday Date: 19/07/2024

S. No.	Name	Department	Signature
1.	Kalpot Sharma	Librat	AD .
2.	Himvant K. Sind	1. And	, EB
3.	Ms. Monika	Management	T.
4.	Dr Kenal Agraund	Manada	That "
5.	Ms. Tonvi	Magaement	1 day
6.	MS. Sonali chankan	M (and in
7	Vikal Sharma	libra	Sh
8.	Or Meenglille She		april 1
9.	Mr. Vieul Gara		didit
	an upar sarg	Nanagement	T.
-			
-			
-			
200			



Mangalmay Institute of Management & Technology



Ms Sonali Chauhan gave tribute to Shaheed Mangal Pandey



Staff member of MIMT gave his homage to Shaheed Mangal Pandey







Students of MIMT gave their tribute to Shaheed Mangal Pandey



The event was a success with the coordination of Dean Dr. Meenakshi Sharma and Faculties





Mangalmay Institute of Management Technology

Greater Noida (U.P.)

Date: 16/07/2024

ACCREDITED

सूचना

एमआईएमटी का यूनिवर्सल हयूमन वैल्यू सेल एमआईएमटी के लाभार्थी संकाय और कर्मचारियों के साथ शहीद मंगल पांडे की जयंती के अवसर पर "माल्यार्पण समारोह" का आयोजन करने जा रहा है। निर्धारित गतिविधि: शहीद मंगल पांडे का माल्यार्पण समारोह। दिनांक: 19 मई, 2024. समय: प्रातः 10:00 बजे से। स्थान: कमरा नंबर-एसएफ 8, ब्लॉक बी, एमआईएमटी।

गतिविधि समन्वयक: श्री विपुल गर्ग।

किसी भी प्रश्न के मामले में, गतिविधि समन्वयक से संपर्क करें।

यूएचवी सेल

(श्री विपुल गर्ग)

कॉपी: प्रिंसिपल एमआईएमटी आईक्यूएसी एमआईएमटी विभागाध्यक्ष/समन्वयक विश्वविद्यालय के विभाग के सदस्य छात्र नोटिस बोई कार्यालय फ़ाइल